
40D.—ld

Enclosure in No. 78.
SCHEDULE of APPLICATIONS for Passages of Nominated Immigrants, forwarded to the Agent-

General with Memorandum No. 111, 1873, 3rd June, 1873.

No. 79.
Memoeandum No. 115, 1873, for the Agext-Geneeal,London.

Eefeeeing to Memorandum No. 111, of 3rd June, I herewith enclose further lists of nominated
immigrants.

Lands and Immigration Office, G. Maueice O'Eoeke.
Wellington, New Zealand, 4th June, 1873. . "'-.?''

m
Enclosure in No. 79.

SCHEDULE of APPLICATIONS for Passages of Nominated Immigrants forwarded to the Agent-
General with Memorandum No. 115, 1873, 4th June, 1873.

No. 80.
Memorandum No. 117, 1873, for the Agent-Generai, London.

Herewith is a copy of a telegramreceived from you upon 7th May.
I am glad of your assurance that the number of emigrants ordered for the year will be duly

forwarded, as there exists in the Colony a continually increasiug demand, especially for single women
and day labourers.

Lands and Immigration Office, G-. Matteice O'Eoeke.
Wellington, New Zealand, 4th June, 1873.

P.S.—The telegram will be found printed in page 36,1873, D. No. 2.

No. 81.
Memorandum No. 118, 1873, for the Agent-Genebal, London.

With reference to the report of inquiry into the conduct of the captain and-matron of the ship
"Edwin Fox," forwarded in your letter of the 6th March, I have the honor to remark that I quite
coincide in the opinion of Mr. Smith, in entirely exonerating these officers!

ImmigrationOffice, "Wellington, 4th June, 1873. Or. Maubice O'Eoeke.

No. 82.
Memoeakdum No. 120, 1873, for the Agent-Geueeal, London.

Eefebetng to Memorandum No. 115, of yesterday, I herewith transmit list No. 13 of nominated
immigrants—3 souls=3 adults—since received from the Immigration Officer at Nelson.

Immigration Office, Wellington, 4th June, 1873. G. Maueice O'Eoeke,

Record No. Where from. No. of
List. Souls. Adults. Remarks.

Immi., 1873,318
408
399
415
341
349

Auckland
Napier
New Plymouth
Wellington
Greyinouth
Oamaru

21
22
11
28
15
11

2L
21

1
51
19
3

20
2L

1
BO
15
3

389 Dunedin 28 28 27

Originalforwarded direct to Agent-
General.

Cancel applications :—■

Mrs. McQueen, No. 234;
Edward Grundy, N,o. 44;
Phoebe Fellows, No. 254 ;
MichaelBirmingham, No. 231;
Margaret Hood, No. 270.

147 137

Record Ko. Where From. No. of
List. Souls. Adults. Remarks.

Immi., 1873, 421
41G

Wellington...
Cliristelmrch

29
27'

4
58

4
53


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

