Enclosure in No. 78.

Schedule of Applications for Passages of Nominated Immigrants, forwarded to the Agent-General with Memorandum No. 111, 1873, 3rd June, 1873.

Record No.	Where from.	No. of List.	Souls.	Adults.	Remarks.
Immi., 1873, 318 408 399	Auckland Napier New Plymouth	21 22 11	21 24 1	20 21 1	
$\begin{array}{c} 415 \\ 341 \end{array}$	Wellington Greymouth	$\begin{array}{c} 28 \\ 15 \end{array}$	51 19	50 15	
349	Oamaru	11	3	3	Original forwarded direct to Agent General.
389	Dunedin	23	28	27	Cancel applications:— Mrs. McQueen, No. 234;
			147	137	Edward Grundy, No. 44; Phœbe Fellows, No. 254;
• 1					Michael Birmingham, No. 231 Margaret Hood, No. 270.

No. 79.

MEMORANDUM No. 115, 1873, for the AGENT-GENERAL, London.

REFERENCE to Memorandum No. 111, of 3rd June, I herewith enclose further lists of nominated immigrants.

Lands and Immigration Office, Wellington, New Zealand, 4th June, 1873. G. MAURICE O'RORKE.

Enclosure in No. 79.

Schedule of Applications for Passages of Nominated Immigrants forwarded to the Agent-General with Memorandum No. 115, 1873, 4th June, 1873.

Record No.	Where From.	No. of List.	Souls.	Adults.	Remarks.
Immi., 1873, 421 416	Wellington Christchurch	29 27	4 58	4 53	•

No. 80.

MEMORANDUM No. 117, 1873, for the AGENT-GENERAL, London.

HEREWITH is a copy of a telegram received from you upon 7th May.

I am glad of your assurance that the number of emigrants ordered for the year will be duly forwarded, as there exists in the Colony a continually increasing demand, especially for single women and day labourers.

Lands and Immigration Office, Wellington, New Zealand, 4th June, 1873. G. MAURICE O'RORKE.

P.S.—The telegram will be found printed in page 36, 1873, D. No. 2.

No. 81.

Memorandum No. 118, 1873, for the Agent-General, London.

WITH reference to the report of inquiry into the conduct of the captain and-matron of the ship "Edwin Fox," forwarded in your letter of the 6th March, I have the honor to remark that I quite coincide in the opinion of Mr. Smith, in entirely exonerating these officers.

Immigration Office, Wellington, 4th June, 1873.

G. Maurice O'Rorke.

No. 82.

MEMORANDUM No. 120, 1873, for the AGENT-GENERAL, London.

REFERRING to Memorandum No. 115, of yesterday, I herewith transmit list No. 13 of nominated immigrants—3 souls=3 adults—since received from the Immigration Officer at Nelson.

Immigration Office, Wellington, 4th June, 1873.

G. MAURICE O'RORKE.